7656

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 24 NOVEMBER, 1931.

TasLeE or CoONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Companies Removed from Register—
Companies Registration Office Notice

Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928
—Notices . .

Railway Rates Tribunal—Notice
Road Traffic Act, 1930—Notice ...
Parliamentary Bills ...

Eastern Bengal Railway Company-—
Notice ... . ee .

Treasury Weekly Statement

Bullion and Specie—Notice

Land Registration Act, 1925—H.M. Land
Registry Notices . .

British Corn — Statement
Weekly Returns

Cereals, Average Prices of .

Showing

Places Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-
riages .. - e

Friendly Societies Act, 1896—Notices ...

Companies (Consolidation) Aect, 1908,
and the Compa.nies Act, 1920—
Notices

Industrial and Prov1dent Societies Act
1893 Notices

Partnerships Dissolved

Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27—Notices
to Cred1tors

Change of Name by Deed—Notlces

National Union Investment Co., Ltd.—

Notice ...

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to

PAGE
77

7587

7590
591
7592
7592

-1

7695
7696
7598

7600

7601
7602

7604

7604

7604

7616
7616

7617
7631

7632

Rudge & Whiting, Ltd.—Notice
Queen Anne’s Bounty—Notice .
Commerical Carrier Co. Ltd.—Notice ...

The Vulcan Cotton Spinning and Manu-
facturing Co. Ltd.—Notice

Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914—Notices

Bankruptey Acts,

1914
Notice ...

and 1926—

Bankruptey -Acts, 1914 and 1926—
Receiving Orders

Administration Order — Deceased
Debtor .

First Meetings and Public Examina-
tions

Public Examinations Adjourned sine
dis

Adjudications

Applications for Discharge

Orders made on Apphca.tlon for Dis-
charge . e

Appointments of Trustees

Intended Dividends s

Dividends Declared
Companies Acts—
Winding-up Order ..
First Meetings
Intended Dividends
Dividend Declared
Appointment of Liguidator ...

The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, H.M. Stationery Office,
Princes Street, Westmiuster, S.W.1.

PAGE
7632

7632
7633

7633
7633

7633

7634
7636
7636

7639
7639
7641

7643
7645
7646

7649

7652
7652
7653
7653
7653



