TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	•	PAGE
State Intelligence	7577	Rudge & Whiting, Ltd.—Notice	7632
Companies Removed from Register—		Queen Anne's Bounty—Notice	7632
Companies Registration Office Notice	7587	Commerical Carrier Co. Ltd.—Notice	7633
Electricity (Supply) Acts, 1882 to 1928 —Notices	7590	The Vulcan Cotton Spinning and Manufacturing Co. Ltd.—Notice	7633
Railway Rates Tribunal—Notice	7591	Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1914—Notices	7633
Road Traffic Act, 1930—Notice	7592		
Parliamentary Bills	7592	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926— Notice	7633
Eastern Bengal Railway Company—Notice	7595	Bankruptcy Acts, 1914 and 1926—	ė
Treasury Weekly Statement	7596	Receiving Orders	7634
Bullion and Specie-Notice	7598	Administration Order — Deceased	
Land Registration Act, 1925—H.M. Land		Debtor	7636
Registry Notices	7600	First Meetings and Public Examina-	7636
British Corn — Statement Showing Weekly Returns	7601	Public Examinations Adjourned sine	•
Cereals, Average Prices of	7602	die	7639
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	į	Adjudications	7639
riages	7604	Applications for Discharge	7641
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	7604	Orders made on Application for Dis- charge	7643
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908,		Appointments of Trustees	7645
and the Companies Act, 1929— Notices	7604	Intended Dividends	7646
Industrial and Provident Societies Act,		Dividends Declared	7649
1893—Notices	7616		
Partnerships Dissolved	7616	Companies Acts—	
Trustee Act, 1925, Section 27-Notices		Winding-up Order	7652
to Creditors	7617	First Meetings	7652
Change of Name by Deed-Notices	7631	Intended Dividends	7653
National Union Investment Co., Ltd.—		Dividend Declared	7653
Notice	7632	Appointment of Liquidator	7653